Midland County Road Commission

AS AWARDED - 2024 Material Bid Tabulations - April 8, 2024

Contractor/vendor	Sollie	Contects Contects Contects	* St. Rees's
Bid Item 2024-05 Aluminum Box Culvert Supply - Stewart Road over Bullock			
Description	Unit		
Culv, Aluminum Box, 29 foot 2 inch (span) by 10 foot 1 inch (rise), 63 Ft	Ft	2,663.00	3,061.47
TOTAL BI	167,769.00	192,872.61	

Awarded Items

^ Contech Engineered Solutions Comments

Price does not include precast foundations. 3 weeks for submittal, 4-5 weeks for fabrication

* St. Regis Culvert Bid Comments

29'-2" x 10'-1" 0.150"/0.200" thickness. Type VI Ribs, Square Ends (2) headwalls, 2-18' 1-13.5' & 1-9' wingwalls HL-93 loading cover range 2.5' to 5.0' #34,981 Price firm 30 days from bid date. Call St. Regis Culvert, Inc. for more details

Contractor	r/vendor			Company	and Pauling	Central Asphal	*
Bid Item 2024-13 Mill and Fill Log Project							
Item #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
3070021	Approach, Cl II	Ton	155	46.80	7,254.00	31.24	4,842.20
3070121	Shld, Cl II	Ton	405	46.80	18,954.00	31.24	12,652.20
5010002	Cold Milling HMA Surface	Syd	19,830	1.10	21,813.00	0.87	17,252.10
5010008	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	400	24.40	9,760.00	4.48	1,792.00
5010061	HMA, Approach	Ton	50	100.30	5,015.00	141.37	7,068.50
5012036	HMA, 5EL	Ton	3,000	79.20	237,600.00	76.55	229,650.00
8110231	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	15,070	0.14	2,109.80	0.14	2,109.80
8110232	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	6,070	0.15	910.50	0.15	910.50
8110233	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, White	Ft	4,350	0.22	957.00	0.22	957.00
8110234	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, Yellow	Ft	2,350	0.22	517.00	0.22	517.00
8127051	_Traffic Control, Cole Rd	LS	1	10,750.00	10,750.00	1,171.27	1,171.27
8127051	_Traffic Control, M-30	LS	1	21,400.00	21,400.00	9,664.42	9,664.42
8127051	_Traffic Control, Redstone Rd	LS	1	15,750.00	15,750.00	1,698.51	1,698.51
8210005	Monument Box, Adj	Ea	2	250.00	500.00	100.00	200.00
8220013	Centerline Corrugations, Milled, HMA	Ft	1,700	2.40	4,080.00	1.00	1,700.00
	TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$357,370.30		\$292,185.50

Awarded Items